
THE
CHETWYND ARMS

Menu
SUNDAY



S U N D AY
R O A S T S

Our roasts include a pig in blanket, stuffing, roast potatoes, creamed
mash, cauliflower cheese, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding
and gravy. gfa, dfa

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY v

TREACLE SPONGE PUDDING
Served with custard. v, gfa

APPLE & TOFFEE CRUMBLE
Served with custard. v

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served with ice cream. v, vea, gfa

SUNDAE OF THE DAY v, gf

THE CHET CHEESE BOARD v
PLATTER FOR 2 :
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, BROWNIE, CHEESECAKE v
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS, ASK YOUR SERVER FOR
FLAVOURS. AVAILABLE UP TO THREE SCOOPS vea

7.00D E S S E R T S

7.00

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY v, gfa, dfa

CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ gfa, dfa

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL gfa, dfa

BREADED MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC MAYO v, df

HONEY, GINGER, CHILLI CRISPY BELLY BITES gfa, dfa

BREADED BRIE WITH ORANGE & CRANBERRY SAUCE v

S TA R T E R S 7.00

8.00
7.00

7.00

Sunday Menu

SUNDAY ROAST
MEATS AVAILABLE ARE BEEF & TURKEY.
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR THE ADDITIONAL THIRD MEAT.
4.00 SUPPLEMENT FOR LAMB

PIE OF THE DAY
Served as a roast

MOVING MOUNTAIN MEATBALLS
On a rich tomato pasta. v

SPICED CAULIFLOWER SPINACH AND RED LENTIL v, ve

PROPER CORNISH VEGAN PASTY
Served as a roast. v, ve

THE CHET BURGER
Served with skin on fries and coleslaw. gfa, dfa

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Served with mushy peas or garden peas. gfa, dfa

18.00

17.00

18.00
18.00

18.00

17.00

7.00

7.00

9.00
13.00

PLATTER OF BREADED MUSHROOMS, BREADED BRIE,
HALLOUMI FRIES, CRISPY BELLY PORK BITES & DIPS va

S H A R I N G
B O A R D S

17.00

7.00
7.00

17.00

19.95

Please talk to us if you have any allergies or intolerances before you order food and drinks. We want to cater
safely for everyone. Full allergen information is available on request. Allergy warning:  Where our team takes
every measure possible to prevent cross contact, menu items may contain traces of wheat, eggs, nuts & milk.

Please ask our sta� for more information
GFA = Gluten Free Available, V = Vegetarian, DF = Dairy Free, VeA = Vegan Available


