

Sunday Menu

SHARING BOARDS	PLATTER OF BREADED MUSHROOMS, BREADED BRIE, HALLOUMI FRIES, CRISPY BELLY PORK BITES & DIPS v	
STARTERS	HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY v, gfa, dfa	7.00
	CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ gfa, dfa	7.00
	CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL gfa, dfa	7.00
	BREADED MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC MAYO v, df	7.00
	HONEY, GINGER, CHILLI CRISPY BELLY BITES gfa, dfa	8.00
	BREADED BRIE WITH ORANGE & CRANBERRY SAUCE v	7.00
SUNDAY	Our roasts include a pig in blanket, stuffing, roast potatoes, creamed mash, cauliflower cheese, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and gravy. gfa, dfa	
	SUNDAY ROAST MEATS AVAILABLE ARE BEEF & TURKEY. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR THE ADDITIONAL THIRD MEAT. 4.00 SUPPLEMENT FOR LAMB	19.95
	PIE OF THE DAY Served as a roast	18.00
	MOVING MOUNTAIN MEATBALLS On a rich tomato pasta. v	17.00
	SPICED CAULIFLOWER SPINACH AND RED LENTIL v, ve	18.00
	PROPER CORNISH VEGAN PASTY Served as a roast. v, ve	18.00
	THE CHET BURGER Served with skin on fries and coleslaw. gfa, dfa	18.00
	BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Served with mushy peas or garden peas. gfa, dfa	17.00
DESSERTS	HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY v	7.00
	TREACLE SPONGE PUDDING Served with custard. v, gfa	7.00
	APPLE & TOFFEE CRUMBLE Served with custard. v	7.00
	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with ice cream. v, vea, gfa	7.00
	SUNDAE OF THE DAY v, gf	9.00
	THE CHET CHEESE BOARD v	13.00
	PLATTER FOR 2 : STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, BROWNIE, CHEESECAKE v	17.00
	SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS, ASK YOUR SERVER FOR FLAVOURS. AVAILABLE UP TO THREE SCOOPS vea	

Please talk to us if you have any allergies or intolerances before you order food and drinks. We want to cater safely for everyone. Full allergen information is available on request. Allergy warning: Where our team takes every measure possible to prevent cross contact, menu items may contain traces of wheat, eggs, nuts & milk.

Please ask our staff for more information

GFA = Gluten Free Available, V = Vegetarian, DF = Dairy Free, VeA = Vegan Available